MATCH 532

1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH

2021 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 78

Match Winner 6256 CROWE, PHILLIP R
CULLMAN, AL - USA

Special Award Winners

High Service Rifle 6248 FREEMAN, SAMUEL K
HENDERSONVILLE, NC - USA

High Palma Rifle 6298 MILANOVIC, OLIVER
GILBERT,AZ - USA

High Any Rifle 6143 LTC GRIMM, AARON , USAN/G
Waddy, KY - USA

High Senior 6317 RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGTON, NJ - USA

High Grand Senior 6020 STEKETEE, ROBERT C
HASLETT, MI - USA

High Junior 6165 MCGOWAN, THOMAS
HORTONVILLE, WI - USA

High Woman 6320 1LT BEARD, SARAH E, USA REG
COLUMBUS, GA - USA

1st High Master 6298 MILANOVIC, OLIVER
GILBERT,AZ - USA

1st Master 6320 1LT BEARD, SARAH E, USA REG
COLUMBUS, GA - USA

1st Expert 6024 O'DONNELL, ROBERT
EATON RAPIDS, Ml - USA

1st Sharpshooter 6304 FITZPATRICK, JON
GASTONIA, NC - USA

1st Marksman 6057 LESNIAK, MIROSLAW
FAYETTEVILLE, NC - USA

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

1. HM 200 - 15 6298 - MILANOVIC, OLIVER

2. HM 199 - 13 6143 - LTC GRIMM, AARON , USAN/G

3. HM 199 - 13 6060 - SPURGIN, KERRY

4. HM 199 - 11 6020 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C

5. HM 199 - 11 6259 - THEURER, RUSS

6. HM 199 - 10 6192 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG
7. HM 199 - 8 6256 - CROWE, PHILLIP R

8. HM 198 - 10 6317 - RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

9. HM 198 - 9 6059 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

10. HM 198 - 8 6019 - SOLLARS, LARRY

11. HM 198 - 6 6068 - ROWE, CHARLES J

12. HM 197 - 14 6022 - BOHLMAN, CURTIS

13. H™M 197 - 12 6123 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G
14. HM 197 - 10 6270 - MCGEE, STEVE

15. H™M 197 - 10 6153 - ROWE, KIMBERLY

16. HM 197 - 10 6212 - MILES, JEFFREY S

17. HM 197 - 9 6276 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

18. HM 197 - 7 6277 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
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( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

GS
VET

VET

GS, VET

51 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



MATCH 532

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
19. HM 197 - 6
20. HM 197 - 6
21. HM 197 - 6
22. HM 196 - 9
23. HM 196 - 9
24, HM 196 - 8
25. HM 196 - 7
26. HM 196 - 7
27. HM 196 - 7
28. HM 196 - 6
29. HM 196 - 5
30. HM 195 - 10
31. HM 195 - 8
32. HM 195 - 7
33. HM 195 - 3
34. HM 194 - 10
35. HM 194 - 5
36. HM 194 - 5
37. HM 193 - 8
38. HM 193 - 8
39. HM 193 - 7
40. HM 193 - 4
41. HM 193 - 3
42. HM 192 - 5
43. HM 191 - 8
44, HM 191 - 7
45. HM 191 - 4
46. HM 190 - 4
47. HM 188 - 4
48. HM 188 - 2
49. HM 185 - 5
50. HM 182 - 5
51. HM 172
MASTER

1. MU 199 - 11
2. MU 198 - 13
3. MA 198 - 5
4. MU 197 - 8
5. MA 192 - 8
6. MU 192 - 4
7. MU 191 - 6
8. MU 190 - 6
9. MU 190 - 4
10. MA 189 - 5
11. MA 188 - 3
12. MU 185 - 3
13. MA 183 -5
14. MA 182 - 3
15. MA 182

16. MA 177 - 1
17. MU 168 - 2
18. MU 165 - 2
19. MU 153 - 2
20. MU 153 -1
EXPERT

1. EX 178 -
2. EX 172 -
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6110 -
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6142 -
6023 -
6301 -
6255 -
6295 -
6235 -
6278 -
6099 -
6010 -
6305 -
6267 -
6039 -
6197 -
6279 -
6248 -
6130 -
6102 -
6241 -
6115 -
6186 -
6045 -
6078 -
2009 -
6309 -
6312 -
6290 -
6001 -
6038 -
6053 -

6320 -
6165 -
6043 -
6323 -
6207 -
6326 -
6051 -
6316 -
6100 -
6033 -
6003 -
2017 -
6318 -
2029 -
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2018 -
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2019 -
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2011 -

6024 -
6217 -

COLYER, THOMAS
LITTLE, JACK

EASON, DON

MEADE, BILL
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
UPDIKE, JOHN

SGT HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USAN/G
GROSS, RAYMOND
RHYNARD, JON
GUERCIO, THOMAS A
COLSTON, THOMAS J
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
HOFFMAN, JOHN M
VAUGHAN, BILL
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
SHELL, CORBIN
FREEMAN, SAMUEL K
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
KOVALCHIK, CARL B
PIKE, RANDY
CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
KREPELA, EUGENE
SMITH, RAYMOND C
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL
COBB, JAMES J
BERTELSMAN, FRED
JONES, LAMAR

JAMES, MICHAEL A
GALLAGHER, MICHELLE
JAMISON, MICHAEL R

1LT BEARD, SARAH E, USAREG
MCGOWAN, THOMAS

POTTER, KEN

SSG MCNEIL, ERIN M, USA REG
SHOMBER, KENT

SSG DEAL, ALEXANDER M, USA REG
BURROWS, TANNER

MAUER, MAX J

WILSON, JOHN

MCNASH, DOUGLAS

SINGLETON, EARL
MCGLEINNAISS, CHRISTOPHER F
SCHEER, TODD J

SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USA N/G
LEWIS, DWAYNE

MAUER, JAMES J

GRAHAM, JESSE

TROESTER, JEREMY

SPENCER, LACI

SCHWENT, JOHUN T

O'DONNELL, ROBERT
SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
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Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight

20 - Entries

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Special Comp - Long Range
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Special Comp - Long Range
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Special Comp - Long Range
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



Competitor Ranking by Class

EXPERT

3. EX 167 - 1

4. EX 24
SHARPSHOOTER

1. SS 175 - 2
2. SS 167 - 3

MARKSMAN
1. MK 179 - 1

MATCH 532

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH

1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

6075 - HAGEN, RONALD D
6148 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

6304 - FITZPATRICK, JON
6058 - BROCKY, STEPHEN J

6057 - LESNIAK, MIROSLAW

Complete Competitor Ranking
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6298 - MILANOVIC, OLIVER

6143 - LTC GRIMM, AARON , USAN/G
6060 - SPURGIN, KERRY

6020 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C

6320 - 1LT BEARD, SARAH E, USA REG

6259 - THEURER, RUSS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

6192 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG

6256 - CROWE, PHILLIP R
6165 - MCGOWAN, THOMAS
6317 - RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
6059 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R
6019 - SOLLARS, LARRY
6068 - ROWE, CHARLES J
6043 - POTTER, KEN

6022 - BOHLMAN, CURTIS

6123 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USAN/G

6270 - MCGEE, STEVE

6153 - ROWE, KIMBERLY
6212 - MILES, JEFFREY S
6276 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

6323 - SSG MCNEIL, ERIN M, USA REG

6277 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
6294 - COLYER, THOMAS
6284 - LITTLE, JACK

6110 - EASON, DON

6332 - MEADE, BILL

6142 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH
6023 - UPDIKE, JOHN

6301 - SGT HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA N/G

6255 - GROSS, RAYMOND
6295 - RHYNARD, JON

6235 - GUERCIO, THOMAS A
6278 - COLSTON, THOMAS J
6099 - LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J

6010 - CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG

6305 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
6267 - HOFFMAN, JOHN M
6039 - VAUGHAN, BILL

6197 - GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
6279 - SHELL, CORBIN

6248 - FREEMAN, SAMUEL K
6130 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
6102 - KOVALCHIK, CARL B
6241 - PIKE, RANDY
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Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

2 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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1 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Complete Competitor Ranking
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6115 -
6207 -
6186 -
6326 -
6045 -
6078 -
6051 -
20009 -
6316 -
6100 -
63009 -
6033 -
6312 -
60083 -
6290 -
6001 -
2017 -
6318 -
6038 -
2029 -
2002 -
6057 -
6024 -
2018 -
6304 -
6217 -
6053 -
2015 -
6058 -
6075 -
20109 -
2012 -
2011 -
6148 -

CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
SHOMBER, KENT

KREPELA, EUGENE

SSG DEAL, ALEXANDER M, USA REG
SMITH, RAYMOND C
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
BURROWS, TANNER
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL
MAUER, MAX J

WILSON, JOHN

COBB, JAMES J

MCNASH, DOUGLAS
BERTELSMAN, FRED
SINGLETON, EARL

JONES, LAMAR

JAMES, MICHAEL A
MCGLEINNAISS, CHRISTOPHER F
SCHEER, TODD J
GALLAGHER, MICHELLE
SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USA N/G
LEWIS, DWAYNE

LESNIAK, MIROSLAW
O'DONNELL, ROBERT
MAUER, JAMES J
FITZPATRICK, JON
SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
JAMISON, MICHAEL R
GRAHAM, JESSE

BROCKY, STEPHEN J
HAGEN, RONALD D
TROESTER, JEREMY
SPENCER, LACI

SCHWENT, JOHN T
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

MUSTIN TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, LR target, 20 shots

GS, VET

GS, VET

GS

S, VET

VET
VET

VET

VET
VET
GS
VET

S, VET

GS, VET
VET

GS

GS, VET

W, VET
VET
GS, VET

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Special Comp - Long Range
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Special Comp - Long Range
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sight
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Special Comp - Long Range
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



